
REVISED 2022-2023  
School Calendar 

 

Weekday(s) Date(s) Event 

Tuesday-Tuesday August 2-9 Pre-Planning 
August 3 Professional Development Day 

Wednesday August 10 First Day of School 
Monday September 5 Labor Day Holiday 
Thursday October 6 End of First Marking Period 
Friday October 7 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
Monday October 10 Begin Second Marking Period 
Friday October 28 Teacher Professional Day/Student 

Holiday/Teacher Non-Workday Schools Open – 
Hurricane Makeup Day 

Monday-Friday November 21-25 Thanksgiving Break 
Friday December 16 End of Second Marking Period 
Two Weeks December 19-January 2 Winter Break 

Tuesday January 3 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday 
Wednesday January 4 Begin Third Marking Period 

Begin Second Semester 
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday (Schools and 

District Offices Closed) 
Monday February 20 Presidents’ Day Holiday (Schools Closed/District 

Offices Open) Schools Open – Hurricane Makeup 
Day 

Thursday March 9 End of Third Marking Period 
Friday March 10 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday Schools 

Open – Hurricane Makeup Day 
Monday-Friday March 13-17 Spring Break (Schools Closed/District Offices 

Open) March 13 will be a Virtual Teacher 
Workday due to Hurricane Makeup 

Monday March 20 Begin Fourth Marking Period 
Friday May 26 End of Fourth Marking Period/Last Day of 

School 
Monday May 29 Memorial Day Holiday (Schools and District 

Offices Closed) 
Tuesday- 
Wednesday 

May 30-31 Post-Planning 



2022-23 No Early Dismissal Wednesdays due to 
Hurricane Makeup 

 

Nov. 9, 2022 

Dec. 7, 2022 

Jan. 18, 2023 

Feb. 1, 2023 

Feb. 15, 2023 

March 22, 2023 

April 5, 2023 

May 10, 2023 


